General Contractor Preliminary Notice Details

Entry #: 8147391 | Linked to: #7769039 Tax Parcel ID: 27:037:0003 (Utah) Filed on: 09/23/2020 12:50:31 PM

new ▼ Final Lien Waver

Owner Information

Name: Mequite Presidio, LLC

Original Contractor Information

Name: RINO EXCAVATING LLC

Project Property

COM AT E 1/4 COR. SEC. 27, T8S, R3E, SLB&M.; N 1320 FT; W 2640 FT; S 1320 FT; E 2640 FT TO BEG. AREA

Mapleton City, 84664

County: Utah

Tax Parcel ID: 27:037:0003

View Project by Parcel Number

Contracted By

Mesquite Presidio, LLC

6635 FAIRFAX DR Provo, UT 84604

Person Furnishing Labor, Service, Equipment or Material

Rino Excavating, LLC

2208 W 700 S Springville, UT 84663

Email: jennifer.lomenick@rinoex.com

Phone: 801-489-6188

Comments:

Project Description: We will be doing all the excavating on this parcel including; Infrastructural, Roadways, and anything else

pertaining to Excavation.

Print This Page

Print & Post

Contractors: Please post this notice on the Job Site.



Suppliers and Subcontractors:

Scan this image with your smart phone to view this filing. You can then file a preliminary notice for this project.